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Results by Class Report

7:40 PM

Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/15/2024

Showbill: 197 Class: PHBA 5008 CHP W/T/L Showmanship Unassisted 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sherry Haynes (tie breaker), Louis Hufnagel, Dave Parlier, Bennie Sargent

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Eugene Joseph Castellitto
St Charles , MO2016

Willy Fine Wine

PHBA - CHP 2016

Robert Castellitto

PHBA - 107815

1012

2

Z
Erin Bates
Lookebe, OK2010

Details N Assets

PHBA - CHP

Erin Bates

PHBA - 101584

1127

3 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Brand New Zippo

PHBA - CHP 20233

Darby Tague1248

4 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Chockstar

PHBA - CHP 20232

Mason Egen1251

5 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX2004

Megas Playboy Kristi Sanderlin1253

6 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Doctor Can Dee Patrick McKenzie

PHBA - 101596

1252

7 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

The Red Factor Anastasia Wilder1282

8 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Hes Double The Fun Elena Wilder1254

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1012
1127
1251
1252
1253
1248
1282
1254

1012
1127
1248
1251
1282
1252
1253
1254

3rd Judge: 

1012
1248
1127
1253
1251
1282
1252
1254

4th Judge: 

1127
1012
1248
1253
1251
1282
1252
1254

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sherry 
Haynes

Louis 
Hufnagel

Dave 
Parlier

Bennie 
Sargent


